Startliste - Einzelwertung

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
20.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

ONOoOGhWNE

EDER Melanie Italien ITA

SIMIC Matej Slowenien SLO
PICHLER Mario Oesterreich AUT
LICZBIK Artur Polen POL
SCHMIED Josef Deutschland GER
FOUSEK Jan Tschechien CZE
HAJAS Mate Ungarn HUN
PERKMANN Julia Italien ITA

GERATIC Petra Slowenien SLO
SPENDL Dominic Oesterreich AUT
TOWALSKI Patryk Polen POL
MERKL Luis Deutschland GER
MICHALCAK Dan Tschechien CZE
SIMON Mark Ungarn HUN
ZOSCHG Maximilian Italien ITA

ROSKAR Rok Slowenien SLO
STRASSER Andreas Oesterreich AUT
LUCHOWSKI Mateusz Polen POL
POTZINGER Florian  Deutschland GER
CECH Josef Tschechien CZE
BODO Péter Ungarn HUN
SCHWARZE Philipp  Italien ITA

NOVAK Rok Slowenien SLO
WEINGARTMANN Michael, Oesterreich AUT
HAUSLEITNER Martin Deutschland GER
KUBES Jaroslav Tschechien CZE
PATAKI Déavid Ungarn HUN
SCHWARZ Natalie Italien ITA

BRACIC Marko Slowenien SLO
KOLB Philipp Oesterreich AUT
THURNER Christian  Deutschland GER
SPARBER Melanie Italien ITA



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,

STRNAD Zan

SCHWARZL Andreas

GILG Regina

VOLGGER Matthias
LOS Maximilian
STEBER Daniel

MAIR Florian

GANSTER Manuel

THURNER Tobias
NIEDERMAIR Fabian
SPENDL Julian

Slowenien
Oesterreich
Deutschland
Italien
Oesterreich
Deutschland
Italien
Oesterreich

Deutschland
[talien
Oesterreich

ZIMMERMANN Bettina Deutschland

MAIR Patrizia

WALLNER Patrick

Italien
Oesterreich

ZELLERMAYER Stefan, Deutschland

SLO
AUT
GER
ITA

AUT
GER
ITA

AUT

GER
ITA

AUT
GER
ITA

AUT
GER



